Summer Semester 2021 (term code: 0758)
Academic Calendar Deadlines by Session

	
Session
	
Classes Begin
	Last Day to Add
Without Instructor Permission
	Last Day to Add
With Instructor Permission
	Last Day to Drop a Class Without an Appeal or Withdraw From All Classes Without Approval
	
Classes End
	
Grades Due*

	
8 wk
	
06/14/21
	
06/18/21
	
06/25/21
	
07/13/21
	
08/06/21
	
08/11/21

	
1st 4 wk
	
06/14/21
	
06/15/21
	
06/18/21
	
6/28/21
	
07/09/21
	
07/14/21

	
2nd 4 wk
	
07/12/21
	
07/13/21
	
07/16/21
	
07/26/21
	
08/06/21
	
08/11/21



*Grades recorded earlier are posted daily and available on TitanWeb at: http://www.uwosh.edu/registrar/titanweb
**Tuition, payment deadlines, and refund information is available online at: http://adminservices.uwosh.edu/student-financial-services/, or contact Student Accounts at sa@uwosh.edu or (920) 424-1332


University Repeat Policy:
Information on the repeat policy is available online at: http://www.uwosh.edu/registrar/policies/the-repeat-policy


Important Summer Registration Dates:
Registration begins February 22, 2021 for graduate students
Undergraduate students can check their enrollment appointment on TitanWeb
Undergraduate special (non-degree) students can begin to register on March 1, 2021


Additional Summer Semester Dates:
August 06		Official Graduation Date
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